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1o

19
26

16
23
30

(2]

13
20
27

11
18
25

TRACK 1 TRACK 2/K-8
Track 1 Starts 7.1
Holiday July 4
21 Days

8.13 Track 2 Starts
22 Days (cum 43) 14 Days
Labor Day Labor Day

20 Days (cum 63)

20 Days (cum 34)

23 Days (cum 86)

23 Days (cum 57)

Veteran's Day Observed

Veteran's Day Observe

Thanksgiving

Thanksgiving

29|15 Days (cum 101)

1w

17
24
31

14
21
28

13
20
27

15
22
29

12
19
26

15 days (cum 72)

15 Days (cum 116)

15 Days (cum 87)

Winter Recess

Winter Recess

Winter Recess

Winter Recess

MLK Holiday

MLK Holiday

19 Days (cum135)

19 Days (cum 106)

Presidents Holiday

President's Holiday

19 Days (cum 154)

19 Days (cum 125)

Track 1 ends 3.30

21 Days (cum175)

21 Days (cum 146)

Intersession 3.31

Spring Break

Spring Break

17 Days (cum 163)

Intersession Ends 5.15

Track 2 ends 5.18

12 Days (cum 175)

Memorial Day

Memorial Day

PACIFIC VIEW CHARTER SCHOOL
2019-2020 SCHOOL CALENDAR- Board Approved 3.5.19
M T w TH
July
1 2 3 4
8 9 10 11
15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25
29 30 31
August
1
5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29
September
2 3 4 5
9 10 11 12
16 17 18 19
23 24 25 26
30
October 1 2 3
7 8 9 10
14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31
November
4 5 6 7
11 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28
December
2 3 4 5
9 10 11 12
16 17 18 19
23 24 25 26
30 31
January 1 2
6 7 8 9
13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30
February
3 4 5 6
10 11 12 13
17 18 19 20
24 25 26 27
March
2 3 4 5
9 10 11 12
16 17 18 19
23 24 25 26
30 31
April 1 2
6 z 8 9
13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30
May
4 5 6 7
11 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28
June
1 2 3 4
8 9 10 11
15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25
29 30




